SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 555 by Senator LaFleur

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 4, line 29, change "natural resource damage assessment" to "Natural Resource
- 3 **Damage Assessment**"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 5, line 21, following "<u>remedies</u>" delete "."
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 9, line 14, change "deem" to "consider"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 9, line 22, change "deem" to "consider"
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 9, line 24, change "deem" to "consider"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 11, line 11, change "deem" to "consider"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 17, line 11, change "deem" to "consider"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 20, line 5, change "hereby" to "in this Subpart"